

Criminal Appeal 32/2020

Order No.15, Dated 30.07.2022:

Parties are present by filing hazira.

The appellant has filed the affidavit on assets and liabilities after servicing of copy. The appellant is directed to furnish the copy of a list of documents to be relied.

Fix 10.08.2022 for filing reply.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Howrah